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HOLY WEEK & EASTER SCHEDULE
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PALM SUNDAY, APRIL 13, 2014

Morning Service

Divine Liturgy (Soorp Badarak)

Ceremony of Opening the Doors (Trnpatsek)
ACYOA Luncheon

HOLY TUESDAY, APRIL 15, 2014

Evening Service (Remembrance of the Ten Maiden)

GREAT THURSDAY, APRIL 17, 2014

Canon for Penitence and Absolution

Divine Liturgy (Soorp Badarak)

Order of Footwashing (Gark Vodnlvai)

Commemoration of the Passion of our Lord Jesus Christ (Khavaroom)

GREAT FRIDAY, APRIL 18, 2014

Canon for the Crucifixion (Gark Khachelootian)
Canon for the Burial (Gark Taghman)

HOLY SATURDAY, APRIL 19, 2014

Midday Service
Easter Eve Holy Scriptures Readings
Lucernarium (Jrakalooyts) of Easter - Divine Liturgy
The Youth Choir will join in singing the Divine Liturgy
under the direction of Dn. Kavork Hagopian
Home Blessing, Fellowship and Refreshments in Nishan Hall

EASTER SUNDAY, APRIL 20, 2014

9:00 am
10:00 am

12:30 pm

7:30 pm

5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

12:00 noon
7:30 pm

3:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:30 pm

Feast of the Glorious Resurrection of Our Lord Jesus Christ

Morning Service
Divine Liturgy (Soorp Badarak)
Blessing of the World (Antasdan)

9:00 am
10:00 am
12:00 noon
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