## **HOLY WEEK & EASTER SCHEDULE**

## PALM SUNDAY, APRIL 13, 2014

Morning Service	9:00 am
Divine Liturgy (Soorp Badarak)	10:00 am
Ceremony of Opening the Doors ( <i>Trnpatsek</i> )	
ACYOA Luncheon	12:30 pm

## **HOLY TUESDAY, APRIL 15, 2014**

Evening Service (Remembrance of the Ten Maiden) 7:30 pm

## **GREAT THURSDAY, APRIL 17, 2014**

Canon for Penitence and Absolution	5:00 pm
Divine Liturgy (Soorp Badarak)	6:00 pm
Order of Footwashing (Gark Vodnlvai)	7:30 pm
Commemoration of the Passion of our Lord Jesus Christ ( <i>Khavaroom</i> )	8:30 pm

## **GREAT FRIDAY, APRIL 18, 2014**

Canon for the Crucifixion ( <i>Gark Khachelootian</i> )	12:00 noon
Canon for the Burial (Gark Taghman)	7:30 pm

## **HOLY SATURDAY, APRIL 19, 2014**

Midday Service	3:00 pm
Easter Eve Holy Scriptures Readings	6:00 pm
Lucernarium ( <i>Jrakalooyts</i> ) of Easter - Divine Liturgy	7:00 pm
The Youth Choir will join in singing the Divine Liturgy	
under the direction of Dn. Kavork Hagopian	
Home Blessing, Fellowship and Refreshments in Nishan Hall	8:30 pm

# EASTER SUNDAY, APRIL 20, 2014 Feast of the Glorious Resurrection of Our Lord Jesus Christ

Morning Service	9:00 am
Divine Liturgy (Soorp Badarak)	10:00 am
Blessing of the World (Antasdan)	12:00 noon